

Fiber optic coupling - FOC-I-D1PGN-S/LCGCSM - 1041780

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user's documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid (http://phoenixcontact.com/download)



Fiber optic coupling, type: LC, degree of protection: IP20, material: PBT, connection method: Coupling, cable outlet: straight

Product Description

LC-duplex coupling, single mode APC, suitable for single mode and multimode applications, integrated self-closing metal laser protection flaps, guide sleeve made of zirconia (ceramic)

Your advantages

- ✓ Assembly without special tools
- Flexible use, thanks to DIN rail and direct mounting
- With semi-transparent dust protection caps



Key Commercial Data

Packing unit	1 pc
GTIN	4 055626 599922
GTIN	4055626599922

Technical data

Mechanical characteristics

Number of slots	2
Connection profile	LC-Duplex
Insertion/withdrawal cycles	≥ 500
Connection method	Coupling
Cable outlet	straight
Extraction force per signal contact	≥ 70 N
Mounting type	Snap in
Degree of protection	IP20



Fiber optic coupling - FOC-I-D1PGN-S/LCGCSM - 1041780

Technical data

Mechanical characteristics

No. of cable outlets	2
Type of note	Notes on operation
Note	For integration into DIN rail adapter NBC-PP-G1PGY

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)	-10 °C 70 °C
Degree of protection	IP20

Material data

Flammability rating according to UL 94	V0
Housing material	PBT
Ferrule material	Zirconia ceramics

Standards and Regulations

Flammability rating according to UL 94	VO
Traininability rating according to OL 34	VO

Phoenix Contact 2019 © - all rights reserved http://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG Flachsmarktstr. 8 32825 Blomberg Germany Tel. +49 5235 300

Tel. +49 5235 300 Fax +49 5235 3 41200

http://www.phoenixcontact.com